
COMM SE COR OF LOT 9, RUN
N 8 DG E 506.22 FT FOR POB,
RUN N 81 DG W, 183.41 FT,

LAKE CITY 3072 W US HIGHWAY 90, LLC
250 JOHN KNOX RD, SUITE 6
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303

35-3S-16-02582-001

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
06

35316.030 1.00/
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0

2,233,496

1382/0106 4/05/2019 WD U I 37 2,019,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA SE, INC

LAKE CITY 3072 W US

1242/0933 9/28/2012 WD U V 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANILKUMAR D & HEMLATT

FLORIDA SE, INC
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410 DEMOLISH 25 08/20/2012

355 COMMERCIAL 3,207 07/18/2012

356 COMMERCIAL 2,949 07/18/2012

1903 REMODEL 1,200 09/08/2000

HX Base Yr

3072 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 21 STONE 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 80
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 20
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 13 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 18 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

5600 04 7,986 137.6208 105.97 846,276 2013 2013 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

5 RESTAURANT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7878

BAS 7,878 100 7,878 751,349

CAN 96 30 29 2,766

CAN 112 30 34 3,243

CAN 150 30 45 4,292

8,236 7,986 761,648

BAS= W22 N10 W59 S10 W11 CAN= W6 S25 E6 N25$ S25 W9 S26 E9
S22 E6 S12 E17 N5 E11 S8 CAN= S7 E16 N7 W16$ E16 N16 E33 N3
CAN= E8 N12 W8 S12$ N12 E8 N6 E1 N51$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,500.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 11,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 53,230.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2013 2013 3 100 85,168

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 7.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 10,500

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

5 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 68 8 544.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,536

6 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 7,878.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2013 2013 3 100 13,787

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

128,491

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CG 0.00 0.00 98,881.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 15.00 13.50 1,334,894


